
Marfil 24

Marfil 34

120 mm.

345 mm.
250 mm.

120 mm.

240 mm.

250 mm.

5 AÑOS DE
GARANTÍA BMO

5
AÑOS DE 

GARANTÍA BMO

Instalación acabado MOJAVE.

MARFIL24

MARFIL24I
Cuerpo pintura plata 
puerta INOX SATINADO

MARFIL24G 
LACADO RAL 7016
COLOR GRIS 
ANTRACITA MATE

MARFIL24M
LACADO 
COLOR MOJAVE

MARFIL24OX
LACADO 
COLOR MARRON 
OXIRON

MARFIL24P 
LACADO
COLOR PLATA NATURAL MATE

ACABADOS

MEDIDAS: 

13


